an application to register title to the land described 
below from Notary Dr Michael Refalo, on behalf 
of Joseph Bajada residing at Munxar, Gozo. 

Description of land to hP Registered 
A plot of land known as "L-Ghalqa 1-Kbira" 

01 "Ta' Birrixa" in the limits of Munxar, Gozo, 
measuring one thousand four hundred square 
metres (1,400m2

), as shown on the plan annexed to 
the application. · 

L-applikazzjoni, pjanta ta' 1-art u d-dokumenti 
pprezentati maghhom jistgtm jigu eiaminati fir· 
Registru ta' 1-Artijiet, 116, Triq il-Punent, Valletta. 

Jekk ma tigix depozitata mieghi (fir-Registru